2012 RBC RCA National Rowing Championships

November-09-12

Time

8:00:00 AM

9:20:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
BREAK
12:30:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:20:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:40:00 PM

1:50:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:10:00 PM

2:20:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:40:00 PM
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Event

G4

G1
G1
G1
Gl
G1
Gl
G2
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3
G5
G5
G5

G6
G6
G6
G7
G7
Gl

G1

G1

G2
G2
G3

G3

G3

G3

Event Schedule

Race No RaceID Prefix Event Description

1

O 0 N o 1 A W N

[T e e e O S N
N o 1 A W N B O

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31

11

H1
H2
H3
H4
HS5
H6
H1
H2
H3
H1
H2
H3
H4
H1
H2
H3

H1
H2
H3
H1
H2
R1

R2

R3

R1
R2
R1

R2

R3

R4

Group 4:

Group 1:
Group 1:
Group 1:
Group 1:
Group 1:
Group 1:
Group 2:
Group 2:
Group 2:
Group 3:
Group 3:
Group 3:
Group 3:
Group 5:
Group 5:
Group 5:

Group 6:
Group 6:
Group 6:
Group 7:
Group 7:
Group 1:

Group 1:

Group 1:

Group 2:
Group 2:
Group 3:

Group 3:

Group 3:

Group 3:

JM1x, BM1x, M1x

JW1x, BW1x, Wilx
JW1x, BW1x, Wix
JW1x, BW1x, Wilx
JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x
JW1x, BW1x, Wix
JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x
JW2-, BW2-, W2-
JW2-, BW2-, W2-
JW2-, BW2-, W2-
BLW1x, LW1x
BLW1x, LW1x
BLW1x, LW1x
BLW1x, LW1x
JM2-,BM2-,M2-
JM2-,BM2-,M2-
JM2-,BM2-,M2-

BLM1x, LM1x
BLM1x, LM1x
BLM1x, LM1x
BLM2-, LM2-
BLM2-, LM2-
JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x

JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x

JW1x, BW1x, Wix

JW2-, BW2-, W2-
JW2-, BW2-, W2-
BLW1x, LW1x

BLW1x, LW1x

BLW1x, LW1x

BLW1x, LW1x

Progression Rule

1-21 to Quarter Finals A-D, 22-27 to Reps,
28-48 to Quarter Finals E-H, 49-54 to

Final |

1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps
1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps
1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps
1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps
1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps
1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps

1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps
1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps
1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps
1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps

1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps
1toF A, 2-4 to Reps
1to F A, 2-4 to Reps

1-2 to Quarter Finals A-D, 3-5 to
Semifinals E/F

1-2 to Quarter Finals A-D, 3-5 to
Semifinals E/F

1-2 to Quarter Finals A-D, 3-5 to
Semifinals E/F

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C

1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals

c/p

1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals

c/p

1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals

c/D

1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals

c/p
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2:50:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
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G4

G5
G5
G6
G6
G7

32

33
34
35
36
37

R1

R1
R2
R1
R2
R1

Event Schedule
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-
Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-
Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x
Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x
Group 7: BLM2-, LM2-

1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Quarter
Finals E-H

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
1-4to F A, 5-6 to Final B

Races Today: 37

Page 2 of 5

2012 RBC RCA National Rowing Championships

Regatta Master 2012



November-10-12

Event Schedule

Race No RaceID Prefix Event Description

Time Event
8:00:00 AM G4 38 QEH 1
8:10:00 AM G4 39 QEH 2
8:20:00 AM G4 40 QEH 3
8:30:00 AM G4 41 QEH 4
8:40:00 AM G1 42 QAD 1
8:50:00 AM G1 43 QAD 2
9:00:00 AM G1 44 QAD 3
9:10:00 AM G1 45 QAD 4
9:20:00 AM G4 46 QAD 1
9:30:00 AM G4 47 QAD 2
9:40:00 AM G4 48 QAD 3
9:50:00 AM G4 49 QAD 4
10:00:00 AM G4 50 SGH 1
10:10:00 AM G4 51 SGH 2
10:20:00 AM G1 52 SEF 1
10:30:00 AM G1 53 SEF 2
10:40:00 AM G4 54 SEF 1
10:50:00 AM G4 55 SEF 2
11:00:00 AM G1 56 SCD1
11:10:00 AM G1 57 SCD 2
11:20:00 AM G3 58 SCD1
11:30:00 AM G3 59 SCD 2
11:40:00 AM G4 60 SCDh1
11:50:00 AM G4 61 SCD 2
BREAK
12:30:00 PM G1 62 SAB 1
12:40:00 PM G1 63 SAB 2
12:50:00 PM G2 64 SAB 1
1:00:00 PM G2 65 SAB 2
1:10:00 PM G3 66 SAB 1
1:20:00 PM G3 67 SAB 2
1:30:00 PM G4 68 SAB 1
1:40:00 PM G4 69 SAB 2

Printed: November-08-12 07:52 AM

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wilx

Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wix

Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wlx

Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wix

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x
Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wlx
Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wix
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x
Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wix
Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x
Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x

Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x

Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, Wix
Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x
Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-
Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-
Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x
Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x
Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x

Progression Rule
1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals
G/H

1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals
G/H

1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals
G/H

1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals
G/H

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals
c/D

1-3 to Final G, 4-6 to Final H
1-3 to Final G, 4-6 to Final H
1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D

1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3toFA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3toFA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3toFA, 4-6 to Final B
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1:50:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:10:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
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G5
G5
G6
G6
Ga
Ga
Ga
G1
Ga
G1
Ga

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

SAB 1
SAB 2
SAB 1
SAB 2
Fl
FH
FG
FF
FF
FE
FE

Event Schedule

Group 5:
Group 5:
Group 6:
Group 6:
Group 4:
Group 4:
Group 4:
Group 1:
Group 4:
Group 1:
Group 4:

JM2-,BM2-,M2-
JM2-,BM2-,M2-
BLM1x, LM1x
BLM1x, LM1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x

1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
1-3to FA, 4-6 to Final B
From Time Trial

From Semifinals G/H
From Semifinals G/H
From Semifinals E/F
From Semifinals E/F
From Semifinals E/F

From Semifinals E/F

Races Today: 43
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November-11-12

Time Event
8:00:00 AM G1 81
8:10:00 AM G3 82
8:20:00 AM G4 83
8:30:00 AM G1 84
8:40:00 AM G2 85
8:50:00 AM G3 86
9:00:00 AM G4 87
9:10:00 AM G5 88
9:20:00 AM G6 89
9:30:00 AM G1 20
9:40:00 AM G2 91
9:50:00 AM G3 92
10:00:00 AM G4 93
10:10:00 AM G5 924
10:20:00 AM G6 95
10:30:00 AM G7 96
10:40:00 AM G1 97
Remembrance Day Observation
11:10:00 AM G2 98
11:20:00 AM G3 929
11:30:00 AM G4 100
11:40:00 AM G5 101
11:50:00 AM G6 102
12:00:00 PM G7 103
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FD
FD
FD
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

Event Schedule

Group 1:
Group 3:
Group 4:
Group 1:
Group 2:
Group 3:
Group 4:
Group 5:
Group 6:
Group 1:
Group 2:
Group 3:
Group 4:
Group 5:
Group 6:
Group 7:
Group 1:

Group 2:
Group 3:
Group 4:
Group 5:
Group 6:
Group 7:

Race No RaceID Prefix Event Description

JW1x, BW1x, Wix
BLW1x, LW1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JW1x, BW1x, Wix
JW2-, BW2-, W2-
BLW1x, LW1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JM2-,BM2-,M2-
BLM1x, LM1x
JW1x, BW1x, Wilx
JW2-, BW2-, W2-
BLW1x, LW1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JM2-,BM2-,M2-
BLM1x, LM1x
BLM2-, LM2-
JW1x, BW1x, Wi1x

JW2-, BW2-, W2-
BLW1x, LW1x
JM1x, BM1x, M1x
JM2-,BM2-,M2-
BLM1x, LM1x
BLM2-, LM2-

Progression Rule

From Semifinals C/D
From Semifinals C/D
From Semifinals C/D
From Semifinals C/D
From Reps

From Semifinals C/D
From Semifinals C/D
From Reps

From Reps

From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Reps

From Semifinals A/B

From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B
From Semifinals A/B

From Heats, Reps

Races Today: 23
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