2012 RBC RCA National Rowing Championships

Event Schedule

November-09-12

November-09-12							
Time	Event	Race No	Race ID	Prefix	Event Description	Progression Rule	
8:00:00 AM	G4	1	Π1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-21 to Quarter Finals A-D, 22-27 to Reps 28-48 to Quarter Finals E-H, 49-54 to Final I	
9:20:00 AM	G1	2	H 1		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps	
9:30:00 AM	G1	3	H 2		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps	
9:40:00 AM	G1	4	H 3		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps	
9:50:00 AM	G1	5	H 4		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps	
10:00:00 AM	G1	6	H 5		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps	
10:10:00 AM	G1	7	H 6		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Reps	
10:20:00 AM	G2	8	H 1		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
10:30:00 AM	G2	9	H 2		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
10:40:00 AM	G2	10	H 3		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
10:50:00 AM	G3	11	H 1		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps	
11:00:00 AM	G3	12	H 2		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps	
11:10:00 AM	G3	13	Н 3		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps	
11:20:00 AM	G3	14	H 4		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1 to Semifinals A/B, 2-6 to Reps	
11:30:00 AM	G5	15	H 1		Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
11:40:00 AM	G5	16	H 2		Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
11:50:00 AM	G5	17	Н 3		Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
BREAK							
12:30:00 PM	G6	18	H 1		Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
12:40:00 PM	G6	19	H 2		Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
12:50:00 PM	G6	20	H 3		Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-6 to Reps	
1:00:00 PM	G7	21	H 1		Group 7: BLM2-, LM2-	1 to F A, 2-4 to Reps	
1:10:00 PM	G7	22	H 2		Group 7: BLM2-, LM2-	1 to F A, 2-4 to Reps	
1:20:00 PM	G1	23	R 1		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-2 to Quarter Finals A-D, 3-5 to Semifinals E/F	
1:30:00 PM	G1	24	R 2		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-2 to Quarter Finals A-D, 3-5 to Semifinals E/F	
1:40:00 PM	G1	25	R 3		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-2 to Quarter Finals A-D, 3-5 to Semifinals E/F	
1:50:00 PM	G2	26	R 1		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C	
2:00:00 PM	G2	27	R 2		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C	
2:10:00 PM	G3	28	R 1		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals C/D	
2:20:00 PM	G3	29	R 2		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals C/D	
2:30:00 PM	G3	30	R 3		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals C/D	
2:40:00 PM	G3	31	R 4		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-2 to Semifinals A/B, 3-5 to Semifinals	

Printed: November-08-12 07:52 AM

2012 RBC RCA National Rowing Championships

C/D

		Event Schedule	
2:50:00 PM G4	32 R 1	Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Quarter Finals A-D, 4-6 to Quarter Finals E-H
3:00:00 PM G5	33 R 1	Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
3:10:00 PM G5	34 R 2	Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
3:20:00 PM G6	35 R 1	Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
3:30:00 PM G6	36 R 2	Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Final C
3:40:00 PM G7	37 R 1	Group 7: BLM2-, LM2-	1-4 to F A, 5-6 to Final B

Races Today: 37

Event Schedule

November-10-12

NOVEILIDEI-T	J-12					
Time	Event	Race No	Race ID	Prefix	Event Description	Progression Rule
8:00:00 AM	G4	38	QEH 1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals G/H
8:10:00 AM	G4	39	QEH 2		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals G/H
8:20:00 AM	G4	40	QEH 3		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals G/H
8:30:00 AM	G4	41	QEH 4		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals E/F, 4-6 to Semifinals G/H
8:40:00 AM	G1	42	QAD 1		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
8:50:00 AM	G1	43	QAD 2		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
9:00:00 AM	G1	44	QAD 3		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
9:10:00 AM	G1	45	QAD 4		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
9:20:00 AM	G4	46	QAD 1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
9:30:00 AM	G4	47	QAD 2		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
9:40:00 AM	G4	48	QAD 3		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
9:50:00 AM	G4	49	QAD 4		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Semifinals A/B, 4-6 to Semifinals C/D
10:00:00 AM	G4	50	SGH 1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Final G, 4-6 to Final H
10:10:00 AM	G4	51	SGH 2		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Final G, 4-6 to Final H
10:20:00 AM	G1	52	SEF 1		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
10:30:00 AM	G1	53	SEF 2		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
10:40:00 AM	G4	54	SEF 1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
10:50:00 AM	G4	55	SEF 2		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Final E, 4-6 to Final F
11:00:00 AM	G1	56	SCD 1		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
11:10:00 AM	G1	57	SCD 2		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
11:20:00 AM	G3	58	SCD 1		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
11:30:00 AM	G3	59	SCD 2		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
11:40:00 AM	G4	60	SCD 1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
11:50:00 AM	G4	61	SCD 2		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to Final C, 4-6 to Final D
BREAK						
12:30:00 PM	G1	62	SAB 1		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
12:40:00 PM	G1	63	SAB 2		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
12:50:00 PM	G2	64	SAB 1		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
1:00:00 PM	G2	65	SAB 2		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
1:10:00 PM	G3	66	SAB 1		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
1:20:00 PM	G3	67	SAB 2		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
1:30:00 PM	G4	68	SAB 1		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
1:40:00 PM	G4	69	SAB 2		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B

Printed: November-08-12 07:52 AM

2012 RBC RCA National Rowing Championships

		Event Schedule	
1:50:00 PM G5	70 SAE	1 Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
2:00:00 PM G5	71 SAE	Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
2:10:00 PM G6	72 SAE	Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
2:20:00 PM G6	73 SAE	Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	1-3 to F A, 4-6 to Final B
2:30:00 PM G4	74 FI	Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Time Trial
2:40:00 PM G4	75 F H	Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals G/H
2:50:00 PM G4	76 F G	Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals G/H
3:00:00 PM G1	77 F F	Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	From Semifinals E/F
3:10:00 PM G4	78 F F	Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals E/F
3:20:00 PM G1	79 F E	Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	From Semifinals E/F
3:30:00 PM G4	80 F E	Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals E/F

Races Today: 43

Event Schedule

November-11-12

Time	Event	Race No	Race ID	Prefix	Event Description	Progression Rule
8:00:00 AM	G1	81	FD		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	From Semifinals C/D
8:10:00 AM	G3	82	FD		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	From Semifinals C/D
8:20:00 AM	G4	83	FD		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals C/D
8:30:00 AM	G1	84	FC		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	From Semifinals C/D
8:40:00 AM	G2	85	FC		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	From Reps
8:50:00 AM	G3	86	FC		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	From Semifinals C/D
9:00:00 AM	G4	87	FC		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals C/D
9:10:00 AM	G5	88	FC		Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	From Reps
9:20:00 AM	G6	89	FC		Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	From Reps
9:30:00 AM	G1	90	FB		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	From Semifinals A/B
9:40:00 AM	G2	91	FB		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	From Semifinals A/B
9:50:00 AM	G3	92	FB		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	From Semifinals A/B
10:00:00 AM	G4	93	FB		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals A/B
10:10:00 AM	G5	94	FB		Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	From Semifinals A/B
10:20:00 AM	G6	95	FB		Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	From Semifinals A/B
10:30:00 AM	G7	96	FB		Group 7: BLM2-, LM2-	From Reps
10:40:00 AM	G1	97	FA		Group 1: JW1x, BW1x, W1x	From Semifinals A/B
Remembrance D	Day Observ	vation				
11:10:00 AM	G2	98	FA		Group 2: JW2-, BW2-, W2-	From Semifinals A/B
11:20:00 AM	G3	99	FA		Group 3: BLW1x, LW1x	From Semifinals A/B
11:30:00 AM	G4	100	FA		Group 4: JM1x, BM1x, M1x	From Semifinals A/B
11:40:00 AM	G5	101	FA		Group 5: JM2-,BM2-,M2-	From Semifinals A/B
11:50:00 AM	G6	102	FA		Group 6: BLM1x, LM1x	From Semifinals A/B
12:00:00 PM	G7	103	FA		Group 7: BLM2-, LM2-	From Heats, Reps

Races Today: 23